

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE 2026

Full-Time Study (Duration: 39 weeks)

Tuition Fees

Annual Tuition	\$23,500
Annual Resources	\$1,000
Enrolment Fees College Enrolment Fee (non-refundable)	\$700
Intensive English Course (before commencing full-time study)	
Course Tuition Fee (maximum 20 weeks)*	\$11,500
Resources	\$500

^{*}The number of weeks in Intensive English is determined by the student's level of English on entry to Woodcroft College. This course is available to full-time students only. Enrolment fee and non-tuition charges will be charged on first invoice for Intensive English Course.

Non-Tuition Charges

Homestay Placement Fee*	\$380
Homestay Accommodation** (52 weeks @ \$430/week)	\$22,360
Homestay Bond (refundable at end of period of study if approved)	\$1,200
Airport Pick-Up (first arrival only)	\$190
Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) (single cover for 12 months, required every year of study)	\$800
School Uniform - Estimate (includes winter, summer and sports uniform)	\$1,200

^{*}Homestay subsequent placement fee \$310 (charged each time a student moves to a new Homestay).

Additional Subject Specific Expenses

Textbooks	\$600
SACE Examination Fees (Years 11 & 12 only)	\$880
Calculator (Senior School)	\$290

All students will need to purchase a laptop in the Middle and Senior School. The BYO Device page on the College website provides details of specifications.

Study Tour (Duration: up to four weeks)

Fees

Tuition Fees (per week)	\$600
Resources (once off fee)	\$200
Homestay Placement (non-refundable)	\$280
Homestay Accommodation (depending on length of stay (per day) - please see refund policy)	From \$75 to \$100
Airport Pick-Up (if required)	\$190
Service and Administration (once off fee, non-refundable)	\$500

Fees include

- 24 hour emergency contact
- Application processing and school enrolment
- Pre-departure information
- Adelaide Airport pick-up (if required)

- Welcome and school tour
- All tuition costs
- Homestay accommodation (all meals provided)
- School excursions (dependent on length of stay)

Find Your Remarkable

^{**} This covers holding fee, any remaining amounts will be refunded at the end of the student's enrolment.



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE 2026

Study Abroad (Duration: One term to full year)

Term (varies between 9-11 weeks in duration)

·	
Tuition Fees (per week)	\$590
Term Resources (once off fee)	\$250
Homestay Placement Fee	\$380
Homestay Accommodation (per week)	\$430
Airport Pick-Up	\$190
Service and Administration (once off non-refundable fee)	\$300
Semester	
Tuition Fees	\$11,750
Semester Resources (once off fee)	\$500
Homestay Placement Fee	\$380
Homestay Accommodation (24 weeks @ \$430/week, including mid-semester break)	\$10,320
Airport Pick-Up	\$190
Service and Administration (once off non-refundable fee)	\$400
Full Year	
Tuition Fees	\$23,500
Annual Resources (once off fee)	\$1,000
Homestay Placement Fee	\$380
Homestay Accommodation (52 weeks @ \$430/week, including mid-semester break)	\$22,360
Airport Pick-Up	\$190
Service and Administration (once off non-refundable fee)	\$600
	1

Fees include

- 24 hour emergency contact
- Application processing and school enrolment
- Pre-departure information
- Adelaide Airport pick-up
- Welcome and school tour
- Orientation program
- Student support and counselling services

- All tuition costs
- Student report
- Homestay accommodation own room and all meals provided
- School excursions and camps (if held during study period)

Additional Information

- 1. Fees are in Australian Dollars.
- 2. Fees do not include travel expenses to and from Australia and visa costs.
- 3. All students need to bring their own laptop.
- 4. A \$185 Homestay holding fee applies for each holiday week the student is not in their Homestay.
- 5. Study Abroad and Study Tour students must have appropriate travel insurance and provide evidence to the school.
- 6. Study Tour students need to bring their school uniform, including sports uniform.
- 7. Full-Time Study and Study Abroad students may incur additional costs for excursions, extra-curricular activities and equipment for school camps if attended during student's time at the College.
- 8. Fees are reviewed annually.